BE KB
2022 4E 4 AESHE HFEREES — %R
» )
THEALH B B
(IRFERIS  02318)
EEEm:
1. ZRESIHBERY, E—PHHIREER, Fo49HIERER,
2. MEEVWTIRABMFEEER £ (4K EEMELEE BEiELITH.
3. A5y, mESSvHER 2B BE, E5HovAEHEAFEEFE.
F—Iy KEW
—. BIEERE:. AXEE 1008, §8/0F 14, X109, E5/NDEFHHZFETH

AE—-mEsa@EBERN, FHRHES.
1. FHLET RN RN B ER B A fEn R

A. CPI B. MIPS
C. MFLOPS D. B

2. IEEE754 BUKEEE (32 4%) BaEne\h, BEERHHEHRE SR
A. 127 B. 128
C. 255 D. 256

3. s, FRSUnER BRI RS
A. BIBEUNGEL, BEK, BEAR
B. BrEENOEL, BYRBEK, BELR
C. Mg ks, MisEsh, BEER
D. KiiS8kEIE, BigE/N, BEED
4. 8P HEHE SEERRMNG X FRTIEE
A. —128<X<128 B. -128<X<128
C. -128<X<127 D. -128<X<128
5. B4 n DIGRMSEAEM, C, M Coy SRR E MRS A= AERBESL, Bt ER
BEFAAH
A. OF=C, B. OF=C+Cy
C. OF=C,®Cy, D. OF=C,~Cy

HHEPHARFERESE 1 7T (3t 4 TT)

10.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.

RAPRETHFERSH—VEY, SRS THREFESAETSESZA, 1

BRI F R

A. HizFat B. FfFesak
C. ¥4t D. [E¥EF4k
THIFERHRFFA RISC it EHLATE

A. EBLFUHFRFER, REEIESHEEVEIEMHES
B. RAMDEULFIESREVIIFE

C. HLRFPRELFES

D. FELRGEFIHSKEN KA

R AR R S T B R A GE

A. R B. X%

C. CPUH D. ##&P
R

A. BESFAES B. HASfEME
C. RikfefEzs D. EHRFHEE
RPN P B GR A R A

A. ¥ CPU P& 8 FFENNEENER
B. SIS PC A ENSELR

C. ¥ CPU Hi1{5 4 BN AENHER
D. ¥E£E28 SP N ENIERS

—E9 JEiEES

HETHE. AXEE 15, 8§14, H15%.
. EHTFHFAHENNERIES, EMREAHAEENB I, F—1KEE

FE, BRE ., NBE=RIFHRTERE o

FHFSMER O Rgat Rk A o

FEF5 Cache #ihHR S E . MBS =FosRS

W AR\ A e b O A R e Al 6

MIPS $84 REPIELHHER DN Eix RUF § BRI =FhRRY,

IEEE754 BUREREIR SR Zbhlnes, SR 6, BREMKEN
o

Intel ¥55NRP ¥ 54 eil g Gl
BEEL PR S 00 PR U (] ERALHE ] |
ANERGY o

i R AR SR E]) =

TR RURERESE 2 W (3t 4 T



25.

26.
27.

28.
29.

30.

. BINBRE. AXBEH®S/NE, BPESS, £155.

(PR K IR = E ST T B |
. PHERRED { &
. HESEET [
. b 2% MAR wri] &
BEMLEE B . ———] ]f;; 8
. BIRE. AAmLAME, BNESS, £204. — M MDR <
. BRI BN RS TEAE RS . MBS, HENE . ESERS. i MeaR Nea¥ ~ i |
SEM RSN, RED TN ERENE RS, ~
RS R S NS R A, HE S R (3 mmﬂ"f : b

B HEESE R — M, REEm AR ), L{H = l:;:;

AREFEIREY IS | R . 8054 . BA . ROMEZERRIEE, Rvout

2 RS RIER RI SH e SA I LR | Y ]

. VR AABEINE, SIE6S, 1845 o ‘B

[EEE754 BORRET SBIBLERSA 41A50000H, #EHh+RERIRRIISEE, S0 ALU

A 8 T HEEIANGIHE “-115—(-100)", LRHINEHER, HISHBISHRE SF. ‘z‘:f:—

CF. OF Rl ZF 5y Bl 5/ v

B S R R R T HTAE SRR, ZER IR 1GHz BIHL z |

55 LB, BARSSRIIFAEIISSRBE A, B, CRID K, MSATEN . ¥

- M

ﬁg};;};ﬁ%%% ?A'% mﬂ«Fﬂf - C D 32. BEFEHF S Cache zré]%iﬁ] 4 %?H*EE@H&W, %ﬂ&f/bﬂz 5 }2 F, Cache

T e : : ; BOBRCREN 32K FH, BRESRAAN IMFH, BFHIL, 1
(1) EAHIRI IR NES? G AH 52 BRI LMtk

BIRSFE |4 5 2 3 (2) Cache BEREEL bit? (HEHHLIV)

ZRERFH CPL AL AT PUTHIENE A ns? HELRRER/MIAE 1 AL,

R BERNBE: AXEL 2/, EINNE 129, EI2/F1045, H22 4.

- FEHENLEK 16 67, R 16 hiE RIS, SR BRI 31 EFR,
ik MAR B9 —HALTHRERZS, XT84 SUBRL,R2), BRI TFIRIN,
(1) T BREEZ DAY

(2) BATHNRERMT AT FEREEHIEHIES?

o ZIESTIEER: R[R1I—R[RI1]-M[R[R2]]

THENA RS 3 T (3 4 ) TEYHBUR RS 4 T (3 4 TT)



